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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

15-01966-5-DMW

15-02041-5-DMW

15-02036-5-DMW

15-02411-5-DMW

15-02082-5-DMW

15-02378-5-DMW

15-02049-5-DMW

15-02045-5-DMW

15-02231-5-DMW

15-02368-5-DMW

15-02407-5-DMW

15-02218-5-DMW

15-02320-5-DMW

15-02105-5-DMW

15-02007-5-DMW

15-02195-5-DMW

15-00915-5-DMW

5/27/2015
09:30 AM
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Debtor
Douglas Matthew Smith

Christopher S. Duke

Marcial Yanez

Timothy C. Johnson

Jerry Mack Powell

Jessica Lee Skipper

Sergio Fernando Orichi Socana

Beverly Nance Leslie

Neill Franklin Leslie Jr.

Susan Jean Doel

Patrick Roy Hazlett

Melissa Mae Hazlett

Lynette Rae Bishop

Richard Frank Addington

Edith Williams

Heather O. Basdekis

Randall Harold Miller

Craig Wesley Montgomery

Judy Elizabeth Montgomery

Barbara M McMillian

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Bruce Allen

Ruth Allen

Robert E. Fuller Jr.

Stephen G Inman

David F Mills

Carol A. Morrison

Travis Sasser

Mark M. Harris

William G. Berggren

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

Danny Bradford

LOCATION:

Fayetteville Courtroom

U. S. Post Office & Federal Building

Third Floor Courtroom

301 Green Street

Fayetteville, NC 28303

Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02407&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02218&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02320&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02105&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-01219-5-DMW

15-01003-5-DMW

15-02251-5-DMW

15-02264-5-DMW

15-02349-5-DMW

15-02158-5-DMW

15-02323-5-DMW

15-00951-5-DMW

15-01926-5-DMW

15-01990-5-DMW

15-02125-5-DMW

15-02156-5-DMW

15-02239-5-DMW

15-02297-5-DMW

15-02324-5-DMW

15-02458-5-DMW

15-02073-5-DMW

15-02354-5-DMW

Debtor

Charles E. Andrews

Rebecca M. Andrews

Pia E. Maier

Efrain Frank Hernandez

Tania Victoria Pagan

Donna Gail McKay

Desiree Trevino

James Robert Heflin

Jessica Ann Heflin

Sonya Nacole McDonald

Alma Elena Tellez

Mitchell Elaine Walters

Stephen Joshua Tynan

Robin Lynn MCCullough

Brittany Nicole Febres

Darlene Shimonovich

Ryan Michael Sellars

William Franklin Russell Jr.

Dave Bernard

Shakeevia Laverne Brown

Rose M Colon

Attorney

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman
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